Position

Environmental Services
Coordinator

Water Resources Associate

Environmental Services
Technician

Environmental Services
Technician

Environmental Services Aide Ill

Environmental Services Aide Ill

Environmental Services
Specialist

Environmental Services Aide |

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Environmental Services
- Water Quality

Environmental Services
- Water Quality

Environmental Services
- Water Quality

Environmental Services
- Water Quality

Environmental Services
- Water Quality

Environmental Services
- Water Quality

Environmental Services
- Water Quality

Environmental Services
- Water Quality

Environmental Services
- Water Quality

Total Wages

$101,240

$88,970

$86,777

$86,310

$80,006

$72,212

$69,060

$7,426

$6,323

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$37,740
$40,485
$33,846
$35,548
$20,303
$30,423
$24,538

$0

$0



