Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Environmental Services Coordinator		Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Water Quality	\$101,240	\$37,740
Water Resources Associate		Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Water Quality	\$88,970	\$40,485
Environmental Services Technician		Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Water Quality	\$86,777	\$33,846
Environmental Services Technician		Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Water Quality	\$86,310	\$35,548
Environmental Services Aide III		Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Water Quality	\$80,006	\$20,303
Environmental Services Aide III		Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Water Quality	\$72,212	\$30,423
Environmental Services Specialist		Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Water Quality	\$69,060	\$24,538
Environmental Services Aide I		Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Water Quality	\$7,426	\$0
Intern		Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Water Quality	\$6,323	\$0